
Debt Held by Public: 2001-2019Debt Held by Public: 2001-2019

Year

Pe
rc

en
t 

o
f G

D
P

Tr
ill

io
n

s 
o

f D
o

lla
rs

Source: Congressional Budget Office

Debt Held by Public
as % of GDP

$0
$1
$2
$3
$4
$5
$6
$7
$8
$9

$10
$11
$12
$13
$14
$15
$16
$17

'19'18'17'16'15'14'13'12'11'10'09'08'07'06'05'04'03'02'01
0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

Debt Held by Public

Inherited Debt

Additional Debt Resulting from
Current Budget Resolution


